NXP expandable 5-channel
I2C-bus hub PCA9518A
Key features
4  Accommodates more I2C-bus devices or a longer bus length
(up to 400 pF per segment)
4  Bi-directional I2C-bus drivers isolate the I2C-bus capacitance
of each segment without the need for a direction pin
4  Powered-off high impedance I2C-bus pins support hot

I2C/SMBus
Enables
Ordering information
Package Container PCA9518A
SO
Tube PCA9518AD
Tape & Reel PCA9518AD-T
TSSOP
Tube PCA9518APW
Tape & Reel PCA9518APW-T
1EXPSCL1 20 VCC
2EXPSCL2 19 EXPSDA2
3SCL0 18 EXPSDA1
4SDA0 17 EN4